
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 465-AM-2 LNE LINCOLNSHIRE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:465
Driver:Schmieder, H. Adam

7:32 am STOP S BURHANS BLVD @ CENTER STREET

7:34 am STOP CLAIRE ST @ RIDGE AVE

7:35 am STOP RIDGE AVE @ CENTER STREET

7:40 am STOP MARION ST @ SHERMAN AVE

7:41 am STOP SHERMAN AVE @ ARMSTRONG AVE

7:42 am STOP SHERMAN AVE @ HARWOOD RD

7:45 am STOP ENGLEWOOD RD @ VIRGINIA AVE

7:47 am STOP 17544 Virginia Ave

7:47 am (stop) 17526/17528/17529 VIRGINIA AVE

7:50 am DEST LINCOLNSHIRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 471-AM-2 LNE LINCOLNSHIRE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:471
Driver:Godles, Ashley

FOUNTAIN ROCK ES DRIVEWAY No Intersection

7:31 am STOP OAK VALLEY DR @ RED OAK DR

7:32 am STOP RED OAK DR @ PIN OAK RD

7:34 am STOP PIN OAK RD @ KNOTTY PINE DR

7:35 am STOP PIN OAK RD @ HOLLY TER

7:37 am STOP 17952 HICKORY LN

7:39 am STOP HICKORY LN @ LARCH AVE

7:41 am (stop) 17840 W OAK RIDGE DR

7:43 am STOP MARBERN RD @ HOMEWOOD RD

7:50 am DEST LINCOLNSHIRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 474-AM-2 LNE LINCOLNSHIRE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:474
Driver:Trapp, Wayne

COURT 2 1020 - 1013  COURT 3 1020 - 1032

7:47 am STOP NOLAND DR@COURT #2@COURT #3

7:53 am STOP 11116 GLENSIDE AVE

7:53 am STOP GLENSIDE AVE @ OAK RIDGE DR

7:55 am STOP OAK VALLEY DR @ GREENTREE LN

7:56 am STOP OAK VALLEY DR @ BRENTWOOD TER

8:00 am DEST LINCOLNSHIRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 503-AM-2 LNE LINCOLNSHIRE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:503
Driver:Hull, Laura

7:35 am STOP DOWNSVILLE PIKE @ LEONARD AVE

7:40 am STOP 11310 MANSE RD

7:41 am STOP MANSE RD @ WINTERBERRY RD

7:42 am STOP MANSE RD @ YORK RD

7:45 am STOP MARBERN RD @ LEXINGTON AVE

7:46 am STOP LEXINGTON AVE @ GREENMOUNT AVE

7:50 am DEST LINCOLNSHIRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 508-AM-2 LNE LINCOLNSHIRE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:508

7:32 am STOP 11216 GREENBERRY RD

7:33 am STOP 11313 DOGWOOD DR

7:36 am STOP DOGWOOD DR @ ENGLEWOOD RD

7:37 am STOP 11515 ENGLEWOOD RD

7:40 am STOP 17701 TIMBER LN

7:42 am STOP 11514 GREENBERRY RD

7:44 am STOP 17621/17622 YORK RD

7:45 am STOP GREEN VALLEY DR @ CREST DR

7:52 am DEST LINCOLNSHIRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 571-AM-2 LNE LINCOLNSHIRE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:571
Driver:Martz, David

7:41 am STOP NOLAND DR @ COURT #6 1037 THRU 1049

COURT 7 1052-1068 / COURT 8 1053-1061

7:42 am STOP NOLAND DR@COURT #7/COURT #8

7:50 am DEST LINCOLNSHIRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 593-AM-2 LNE LINCOLNSHIRE ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:593
Driver:Stoner, Regina

7:46 am STOP 17725 Virginia Ave

7:47 am (stop) VIRGINIA AVE @ ELMWOOD RD

7:48 am STOP 1214 VIRGINIA AVE

7:49 am STOP MARION ST @ MOLLER AVE

7:53 am STOP 967 NOLAND DR

7:54 am STOP COURT #4 1017 -1035/COURT#5 1034-1044

7:56 am STOP LINWOOD RD @ WELLINGTON RD

7:58 am STOP LINWOOD RD @ VIRGINIA AVE

7:59 am STOP 17738 VIRGINIA AVE

8:03 am DEST LINCOLNSHIRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL


